2020 Flu
Vaccine

Schedule

LOCATION

oun
gasco COUNY Schg,

Employee and Family

HEALTH & WELLNESS CENTER

Beginning October 1st, My Health Onsite
nurses will begin visiting campuses to provide
flu vaccines to Pasco County School
Employees.

APPOINTMENTS ARE NECESSARY. This
program is available at no cost to all insured

and non-insured employees.

The flu vaccine schedule is posted below.
Appointments for the flu vaccine schedule will
open September 9th. Registration information
will be provided closer to the event dates.

DATE

TIME

Anclote ES
Anclote HS
Bayonet Point MS
Bexley ES

Calusa ES
Centennial ES
Centennial MS
Charles Rushe MS
Chasco ES

Chasco MS
Chester Taylor ES
Connerton ES
Cotee River ES
Crews Lake MS
Cypress Creek HS
Cypress Creek MS
Cypress ES

Deer Park ES

Thurs. 10/01/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Fri. 10/09/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020

2:00-4:00p.m.
7:00-9:00a.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
8:00-9:30a.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
10:30-12:30p.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
10:30-12:30p.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
7:00-9:00a.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
8:30-10:00a.m.




Denham Oaks ES
Double Branch ES
Fivay HS

Fox Hollow ES
Gulf HS

Gulf Highlands ES
Gulf MS

Gulf Trace ES
Gulfside ES

H. Schwettman EC
Hudson ES
Hudson HS
Hudson MS
James Irvin EC
James Marlowe ES
James Mitchell HS
John Long MS
Lacoochee ES
Lake Myrtle ES
Land O Lakes HS
Longleaf ES

Marchman Technical

Mary Giella ES
Mittye Locke ES
Moon Lake ES
New River ES
Northwest ES
Oakstead ES
Odessa ES

Thurs. 10/01/2020
Mon. 10/05/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Mon. 10/05/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Mon. 10/05/2020
Mon. 10/05/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Mon. 10/05/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Mon. 10/12/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Mon. 10/05/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Fri. 10/09/2020
Mon. 10/05/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Fri. 10/09/2020

8:30-10:00a.m.
10:30-12:30p.m.
7:00-9:00a.m.
8:30-10:30a.m.
7:00-9:00a.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
8:30-10:00a.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
7:00a.m.-9:00a.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
7:00a.m.-9:00a.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
7:00-8:30a.m.
10:00-12:00p.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
10:30-12:30p.m.
7:00-9:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
7:00-9:00a.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
8:30-10:00a.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
8:00-9:30a.m.




Pasco ES
Pasco HS
Pasco MS

Paul Smith MS
Pineview ES
Pineview MS

Quail Hollow ES
Raymond B. Stewart
MS

Richey ES

River Ridge HS
River Ridge MS
Rodney B. Cox ES
San Antonio ES
Sand Pine ES
Sanders ES
Schrader ES
Seven Oaks ES
Seven Springs ES
Seven Springs MS
Shady Hills ES
Sunlake HS
Sunray ES

Trinity ES

Trinity Oaks ES
Veterans ES
Watergrass ES
Weightman MS

Tues. 10/06/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020

Thur. 10/08/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Fri. 10/09/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Fri. 10/09/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Thur. 10/08/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Fri. 10/09/2020
Thurs. 10/01/2020
Fri. 10/09/2020
Mon. 10/05/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020

2:00-4:00p.m.
7:00-9:00a.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
8:15-9:30a.m.
2:00-3:30p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.

2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
7:00-9:00a.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
8:30-10:00a.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
9:00-10:30a.m.
8:30-10:30a.m.
7:00-9:00a.m.
10:30-12:30p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.
10:30-12:30p.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.




LOCATION

DATE

Wendell Krinn
Wesley Chapel ES
Wesley Chapel HS
West Zephyrhills ES
Wiregrass ES
Wiregrass Ranch HS
Woodland ES

Zephyrhills HS

Wed. 10/07/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Fri. 10/09/2020

Mon. 10/05/2020

Thurs. 10/01/2020

Thur. 10/08/2020

Thur. 10/08/2020

7:00-9:00a.m.
2:00-4:00p.m.
7:00-9:00a.m.
8:30-10:00a.m.
8:30-10:00a.m.
7:00-9:00a.m.
12:00-1:30p.m.

7:00-9:00a.m.

Non-Instructional Campuses

LOCATION

DATE

District Office, Port. 15

District Office, Port. 15

Maintenance/
Construction/ Planning

Transportation Central
Transportation East
Transportation Northwest
Transportation South
Transportation Southeast

Transportation West

Thurs. 10/01/2020

Tues. 10/13/2020

Thur. 10/08/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Wed. 10/07/2020
Tues. 10/06/2020
Fri. 10/09/2020

Thur. 10/08/2020

Thur. 10/08/2020

7:00-11:00a.m.

7:00-11:00a.m.

7:00-9:00a.m.

10:00-12:00p.m.
10:00-11:30a.m.
10:00-12:00a.m.
10:00-12:00a.m.
10:00-11:30a.m.

10:00-12:00p.m.




