

## 2020 Flu Vaccine Schedule

Beginning October 1st, My Health Onsite nurses will begin visiting campuses to provide flu vaccines to Pasco County School Employees.

APPOINTMENTS ARE NECESSARY. This program is available at no cost to all insured and non-insured employees.

The flu vaccine schedule is posted below. Appointments for the flu vaccine schedule will open September 9th. Registration information will be provided closer to the event dates.

LOCATION	DATE	TIME
Anclote ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Anclote HS	Thur. 10/08/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
Bayonet Point MS	Wed. 10/07/2020	12:00-1:30p.m
Bexley ES	Thur. 10/08/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Calusa ES	Thur. 10/08/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Centennial ES	Wed. 10/07/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Centennial MS	Wed. 10/07/2020	8:00-9:30a.m.
Charles Rushe MS	Thur. 10/08/2020	12:00-1:30p.m
Chasco ES	Wed. 10/07/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Chasco MS	Wed. 10/07/2020	12:00-1:30p.m
Chester Taylor ES	Fri. 10/09/2020	10:30-12:30p.r
Connerton ES	Wed. 10/07/2020	12:00-1:30p.m
Cotee River ES	Tues. 10/06/2020	10:30-12:30p.r
Crews Lake MS	Thurs. 10/01/2020	12:00-1:30p.m
Cypress Creek HS	Thur. 10/08/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
Cypress Creek MS	Thur. 10/08/2020	12:00-1:30p.m
Cypress ES	Wed. 10/07/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Deer Park ES	Tues. 10/06/2020	8:30-10:00a.m

LOCATION	DATE	TIME
Denham Oaks ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	8:30-10:00a.m.
Double Branch ES	Mon. 10/05/2020	10:30-12:30p.m.
Fivay HS	Tues. 10/06/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
Fox Hollow ES	Wed. 10/07/2020	8:30-10:30a.m.
Gulf HS	Tues. 10/06/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
Gulf Highlands ES	Thur. 10/08/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Gulf MS	Tues. 10/06/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.
Gulf Trace ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	8:30-10:00a.m.
Gulfside ES	Thur. 10/08/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
H. Schwettman EC	Mon. 10/05/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Hudson ES	Tues. 10/06/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Hudson HS	Mon. 10/05/2020	7:00a.m9:00a.m
Hudson MS	Mon. 10/05/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.
James Irvin EC	Thurs. 10/01/2020	7:00a.m9:00a.n
James Marlowe ES	Mon. 10/05/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.
James Mitchell HS	Thurs. 10/01/2020	7:00-8:30a.m.
John Long MS	Mon. 10/12/2020	10:00-12:00p.m.
Lacoochee ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.
Lake Myrtle ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	10:30-12:30p.m.
Land O Lakes HS	Wed. 10/07/2020	7:00-9:00p.m.
Longleaf ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Marchman Technical	Thur. 10/08/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
Mary Giella ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Mittye Locke ES	Mon. 10/05/2020	8:30-10:00a.m.
Moon Lake ES	Thur. 10/08/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.
New River ES	Fri. 10/09/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Northwest ES	Mon. 10/05/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Oakstead ES	Wed. 10/07/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Odessa ES	Fri. 10/09/2020	8:00-9:30a.m.

LOCATION	DATE	TIME
Pasco ES	Tues. 10/06/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Pasco HS	Tues. 10/06/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
Pasco MS	Tues. 10/06/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.
Paul Smith MS	Thur. 10/08/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.
Pineview ES	Tues. 10/06/2020	8:15-9:30a.m.
Pineview MS	Tues. 10/06/2020	2:00-3:30p.m.
Quail Hollow ES Raymond B. Stewart	Thur. 10/08/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
MS	Thur. 10/08/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Richey ES	Tues. 10/06/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
River Ridge HS	Wed. 10/07/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
River Ridge MS	Wed. 10/07/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.
Rodney B. Cox ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
San Antonio ES	Fri. 10/09/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Sand Pine ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Sanders ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Schrader ES	Wed. 10/07/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Seven Oaks ES	Fri. 10/09/2020	8:30-10:00a.m.
Seven Springs ES	Tues. 10/06/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Seven Springs MS	Thurs. 10/01/2020	9:00-10:30a.m.
Shady Hills ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	8:30-10:30a.m.
Sunlake HS	Thur. 10/08/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
Sunray ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	10:30-12:30p.m.
Trinity ES	Fri. 10/09/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Trinity Oaks ES	Thurs. 10/01/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.
Veterans ES	Fri. 10/09/2020	10:30-12:30p.m.
Watergrass ES	Mon. 10/05/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Weightman MS	Tues. 10/06/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.

LOCATION	DATE	TIME
Wendell Krinn	Wed. 10/07/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
Wesley Chapel ES	Tues. 10/06/2020	2:00-4:00p.m.
Wesley Chapel HS	Tues. 10/06/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
West Zephyrhills ES	Fri. 10/09/2020	8:30-10:00a.m.
Wiregrass ES	Mon. 10/05/2020	8:30-10:00a.m.
Wiregrass Ranch HS	Thurs. 10/01/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
Woodland ES	Thur. 10/08/2020	12:00-1:30p.m.
Zephyrhills HS	Thur. 10/08/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.

## Non-Instructional Campuses

LOCATION	DATE	TIME
District Office, Port. 15	Thurs. 10/01/2020	7:00-11:00a.m.
District Office, Port. 15 Maintenance/	Tues. 10/13/2020	7:00-11:00a.m.
Construction/ Planning	Thur. 10/08/2020	7:00-9:00a.m.
Transportation Central	Tues. 10/06/2020	10:00-12:00p.m.
Transportation East	Wed. 10/07/2020	10:00-11:30a.m.
Transportation Northwest	Tues. 10/06/2020	10:00-12:00a.m.
Transportation South	Fri. 10/09/2020	10:00-12:00a.m.
Transportation Southeast	Thur. 10/08/2020	10:00-11:30a.m.
Transportation West	Thur. 10/08/2020	10:00-12:00p.m.

